
1 ムリャル クセニヤ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三角山小学校 7 14.82 6.32 8.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 1 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 2 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

6.48 6.32

Composition 1.50 1.831.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.751.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.081.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 1.75

8.50

2 伊  藤  ゆうな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

幌南小学校 6 13.56 5.55 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -1

5.60 5.55

Composition 1.50 1.751.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.831.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.01
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3 棟  方  虹  光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川北小学校 5 13.31 6.30 7.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.15 1.45-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 -2 0 0 -1

6.58 6.30

Composition 1.50 1.501.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.500.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.01

4 奥  田  瑞  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白石小学校 8 13.30 6.43 6.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 -1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 0 -1

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-4 -1 0 0 0

6.58 6.43

Composition 1.50 1.500.75 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.500.75 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

6.87

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級小学生以下クラス女子

第65回札幌市民スポーツ大会スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

札幌市美香保体育館

２０２５．２．８～９
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/02/09 16:01 Page 2



5 鈴  木  沙耶佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

IKS札幌ｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙｽｸｰﾙ 3 13.28 5.51 7.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.10 0.88-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 0 0 0

5.68 5.51

Composition 1.50 1.670.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.751.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

7.77

6 赤  間  吏  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

本通小学校 10 12.63 5.70 7.13 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

6.40 5.70

Composition 1.50 1.581.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

7.13

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 有  田  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

手稲宮丘小学校 9 11.84 5.03 7.01 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

3 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.10 0.88-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5.68 5.03

Composition 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.421.25 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 笹  木  美  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北陽小学校 1 11.38 5.00 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-2 0 0 0 0

5.00 5.00

Composition 1.50 1.331.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.420.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

6.38
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9 熊  谷  昇  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北光小学校 2 11.06 4.68 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 1 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

4.78 4.68

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.502.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

6.38

10 滝  田  恵  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

二条小学校 4 10.95 5.06 5.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

5.10 5.06

Composition 1.50 1.420.75 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.170.50 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.330.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.89
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